Tid

16r 10/10 10:00

10:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

tor 15/10 18:30

ons 21/10 19:00

Matchnummer

2030403018

2030403135

2030403139

2030403129

2030403108

2030403073

2030403104

2030403075

2030403026

2030403081

2030403092

2030403100

2030403102

2030403153

2030403089

Match

Siked SK 1 - Savar IK

Kiruna HK 1 - Kiruna HK
2

Sollefted HK - Ramviks
IF

Harntdsands HK Lag 2 -
Kramfors-Alliansen

Kiruna HK 1 - Bodens
BK HF

Sundsvall HK -
Harndsands HK Lag 1

Savar IK - Nordmalings
HF

Kramfors-Alliansen -
Sollefted HK

IFK Umead - Siked SK 1

Bodens BK HF - Kiruna
HK 2

Harnésands HK Lag 1 -
Ramviks IF

Kramfors-Alliansen -
Sundsvall HK

Harntsands HK Lag 2 -
Sollefted HK

Stromnas GIF HK 1 -
Norrfjardens IF

Stromnas GIF HK 1 -
Lillpite IF

Arena

Savarahallen

Kiruna Sporthall

Vallaskolan Sollefted

Vallaskolan Sollefted

Kiruna Sporthall

Vallaskolan Sollefted

Savarahallen

Vallaskolan Sollefted

Savarahallen

Kiruna Sporthall

Vallaskolan Sollefted

Vallaskolan Sollefted

Vallaskolan Sollefted

Norrfjardens Sporthall

Pitholms Sporthall

Resultat

2-8

22-8

22-16

9-16

18-12

15-12

17-16

14-17

0-18

17-5

12-19

23-14

12-28

10-8
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Tid

[6r 07/11 11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

s6n 08/11 12:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:30

Matchnummer

2030403145

2030403094

2030403127

2030403103

2030403085

2030403136

2030403140

2030403141

2030403099

2030403126

2030403012

2030403093

2030403090

2030403020

2030403107

2030403123

Match

Sundsvall HK - Ramviks
IF

IFK Umea4 - Sollefted HK

Sundsvall HK -
Nordmalings HF

Ramviks IF - IFK Umeéa

Sollefted HK -
Nordmalings HF

IFK Umed - Sundsvall
HK

Kramfors-Alliansen -
Stromnas GIF HK 1

Siked SK 1 -
Norrfjardens IF

Kiruna HK 1 - Lillpite IF

Kiruna HK 2 -
Norrfjardens IF

Stromnas GIF HK 1 -
Harndsands HK Lag 2

Kramfors-Alliansen -
Savar IK

Norrfjardens IF - Kiruna
HK 1

Harndsands HK Lag 1 -
Stromnéas GIF HK 1

Lillpite IF - Kiruna HK 2

Bodens BK HF - Sikea
SK 1

Arena

Skonsbergshallen

Skonsbergshallen

Skodnsbergshallen

Skonsbergshallen

Skonsbergshallen

Skdnsbergshallen

Savarahallen

Norrfjardens Sporthall

Norrfjardens Sporthall

Norrfjardens Sporthall

Savarahallen

Savarahallen

Norrfjardens Sporthall

Savarahallen

Norrfjardens Sporthall

Norrfjardens Sporthall

Resultat

MP

AP



Tid

[6r 21/11 11:00

12:30

14:00

sbn 22/11 10:00

10:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16r 05/12 12:00

16:00

16r 12/12 11:00

Matchnummer

2030403080

2030403117

2030403144

2030403122

2030403074

2030403034

2030403118

2030403119

2030403076

2030403091

2030403084

2030403110

2030403125

2030403098

2030403029

Match

Lillpite IF - Norrfjardens
IF

Norrfjardens IF - Bodens
BK HF

Lillpite IF - Bodens BK
HF

IFK Umea - Savar 1K

Harndsands HK Lag 2 -
Ramviks IF

Siked SK 1 -
Nordmalings HF

Sollefted HK - Sundsvall
HK

Harndsands HK Lag 1 -
Kramfors-Alliansen

Nordmalings HF - IFK
Umea

Sundsvall HK -
Harnosands HK Lag 2

Ramviks IF - Kramfors-
Alliansen

Sollefted HK -
Harndsands HK Lag 1

Kiruna HK 1 - Stromnés
GIFHK 1

Kiruna HK 2 - Stromnas
GIFHK 1

Lillpite IF - Harn6sands
HK Lag 1

Arena Resultat MP AP

Hortlax Sporthall -

Hortlax Sporthall -

Hortlax Sporthall -

Jenningshallen -

Halledalshallen -

Jenningshallen -

Halledalshallen -

Halledalshallen -

Jenningshallen -

Halledalshallen -

Halledalshallen -

Halledalshallen -

Kiruna Sporthall -

Kiruna Sporthall -

Jenningshallen -



Tid

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

s6n 20/12 11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

Matchnummer

2030403007

2030403008

2030403030

2030403025

2030403132

2030403038

2030403086

2030403021

2030403016

2030403017

2030403004

2030403082

2030403069

2030403112

2030403028

Match

Nordmalings HF -
Bodens BK HF

IFK Umead - Kiruna HK 1

Norrfjardens IF -
Harndsands HK Lag 2

Nordmalings HF - Kiruna
HK 2

Siked SK 1 - Lillpite IF

Harndsands HK Lag 1 -
Norrfjardens IF

IFK Umead - Bodens BK
HF

Harndsands HK Lag 2 -
Lillpite IF

Kiruna HK 1 -
Nordmalings HF

Kiruna HK 2 - IFK Umeéa

Ramviks IF - Stromnas
GIFHK 1

Savar IK - Sundsvall HK

Stromnas GIF HK 1 -
Sollefted HK

Savar IK - Ramviks IF

Stromnas GIF HK 1 -
Sundsvall HK

Arena

Hildursborg

Hildursborg

Jenningshallen

Hildursborg

Jenningshallen

Jenningshallen

Hildursborg

Jenningshallen

Hildursborg

Hildursborg

Umea Energi Arena
Vatten

Umea Energi Arena
Vatten

Umea Energi Arena
Vatten

Umea Energi Arena
Vatten

Umea Energi Arena
Vatten

Resultat

MP

AP



Tid

16:00

16r 09/01 12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

s6n 10/01 10:00

10:00

11:00

Matchnummer

2030403131

2030403095

2030403057

2030403056

2030403062

2030403063

2030403039

2030403065

2030403054

2030403048

2030403071

2030403047

2030403070

2030403031

2030403014

Match

Savar IK - Sollefted HK
Nordmalings HF -
Norrfjardens IF

Harntsands HK Lag 2 -
Kiruna HK 2

Harnésands HK Lag 1 -
Kiruna HK 1

IFK Umea - Lillpite IF

Norrfjardens IF - Savar
IK

Harntsands HK Lag 2 -
Bodens BK HF

Kiruna HK 2 -
Harndsands HK Lag 1

Lillpite IF - Savar IK

Kiruna HK 1 -
Harnodsands HK Lag 2

Norrfjardens IF - IFK
Umea

Bodens BK HF -
Harndsands HK Lag 1

Lillpite IF - Nordmalings
HF

Bodens BK HF -
Ramviks IF

Norrfjardens IF -
Kramfors-Alliansen

Arena

Umea Energi Arena
Vatten

Norrskenshallen Bana 2

Norrskenshallen Bana 1

Norrskenshallen Bana 1

Norrskenshallen Bana 2

Norrskenshallen Bana 2

Norrskenshallen Bana 1

Norrskenshallen Bana 1

Norrskenshallen Bana 2

Norrskenshallen Bana 1

Norrskenshallen Bana 2

Norrskenshallen Bana 1

Norrskenshallen Bana 2

Norrskenshallen Bana 1

Norrskenshallen Bana 2

Resultat

MP

AP



Tid

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

s6n 17/01 11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

16r 23/01 10:00

Matchnummer

2030403064

2030403015

2030403121

2030403109

2030403006

2030403013

2030403055

2030403005

2030403061

2030403023

2030403045

2030403050

2030403072

2030403053

2030403087

Match

Kiruna HK 1 - Sundsvall
HK

Bodens BK HF -
Sollefted HK

Nordmalings HF -
Ramviks IF

Sundsvall HK - Kiruna
HK 2

Sollefted HK -
Norrfjardens IF

Lillpite IF - Ramviks IF

Sundsvall HK - Bodens
BK HF

Lillpite IF - Kramfors-
Alliansen

Nordmalings HF -
Stromnéas GIF HK 1

Kramfors-Alliansen -
Bodens BK HF

Savar IK - Stromnas GIF
HK 1

Siked SK 1 - Kramfors-
Alliansen

Bodens BK HF - Savar
IK

Stromnas GIF HK 1 - IFK

Umeéa

Kiruna HK 2 - Sike& SK
1

Arena

Norrskenshallen Bana 1

Norrskenshallen Bana 1

Norrskenshallen Bana 2

Norrskenshallen Bana 1

Norrskenshallen Bana 2

Norrskenshallen Bana 1

Norrskenshallen Bana 1

Norrskenshallen Bana 1

Sporthushallen

Sporthushallen

Sporthushallen

Sporthushallen

Sporthushallen

Sporthushallen

Jenningshallen

Resultat

MP

AP



Tid

11:00

12:30

13:30

16r 13/02 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

s6n 21/02 11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16r 27/02 11:00

Matchnummer

2030403040

2030403049

2030403150

2030403077

2030403033

2030403032

2030403009

2030403024

2030403041

2030403101

2030403138

2030403001

2030403146

2030403066

2030403042

Match

Ramviks IF - Kiruna HK
1

Kiruna HK 2 - Ramviks
IF

Kiruna HK 1 - Sike& SK
1

Savar IK - Kiruna HK 1

Kiruna HK 2 - Solleftea
HK

Kiruna HK 1 - Kramfors-
Alliansen

Savar IK - Kiruna HK 2

Sollefted HK - Kiruna HK
1

Kramfors-Alliansen -
Kiruna HK 2

Siked SK 1 -
Harnodsands HK Lag 1

Savar IK - Harnésands
HK Lag 2

Sundsvall HK - Siked SK
1

Savar IK - Harndsands
HK Lag 1

Siked SK 1 -
Harndsands HK Lag 2

Sollefted HK - Sikea SK
1

Arena

Jenningshallen

Jenningshallen

Jenningshallen

Savarahallen

Savarahallen

Savarahallen

Savarahallen

Savarahallen

Savarahallen

Obacka SC

Obacka SC

Obacka SC

Obacka SC

Obacka SC

Jenningshallen



Tid

11:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

14:00

14:00

15:00

15:00

16:00

16:00

s6n 28/03 00:00

00:00

13:30

Matchnummer

2030403113

2030403111

2030403022

2030403037

2030403128

2030403148

2030403058

2030403046

2030403147

2030403149

2030403137

2030403134

2030403083

2030403114

Match

Kramfors-Alliansen - IFK
Umea

Nordmalings HF -
Harndsands HK Lag 2

Norrfjardens IF -
Ramviks IF

Sundsvall HK - Lillpite IF

Harndsands HK Lag 1 -
IFK Umea

Kramfors-Alliansen -
Nordmalings HF

Ramviks IF - Siked SK 1

Norrfjardens IF -
Sundsvall HK

IFK Umead - Harnosands
HK Lag 2

Sollefted HK - Lillpite IF

Nordmalings HF -
Harndsands HK Lag 1

Stromnéas GIF HK 1 -
Bodens BK HF

Harnésands HK Lag 1 -
Harnodsands HK Lag 2

Stromnas GIF HK 1 -
Siked SK 1

Arena

Adalshallen Kramfors

Adalshallen Kramfors

Jenningshallen

Jenningshallen

Adalshallen Kramfors

Adalshallen Kramfors

Jenningshallen

Jenningshallen

Adalshallen Kramfors

Jenningshallen

Adalshallen Kramfors

- Ingen arena -

- Ingen arena -

- Ingen arena -

Resultat

MP

AP



